
PHOTO-EYE
o)
2)

New Photography
©lor



10

14

28

84

102

158

258

288

324

Finally Visible Again
A Figure in Modern Photography

Modern Architecture and New Photography
An Architect Turns Photographer

A Fresh View on Hamburg
Modern Images of the City and the Harbor

Studies of Building Forms in Nature

Photographs and X-rays of Shells

From Paris to Marseille and El Oued

Urban Images and Travel Photography around 1930

Traveling across America with a Leica

Photo Reportages from the United States

A Zeppelin Flight and a World Cruise

Travel Impressions from the 1930s

The School of Seeing in Kodachrome

Color Slides of Architecture, Art, and Technology

Appendix
Biography - Writings - Photo Publications

and Color Slide Series


