PHOTO-EYE FRITZ BLOCK New Photography Modern Color Slides

Scheidegen & Spiess

10	Finally Visible Again A Figure in Modern Photography
14	Modern Architecture and New Photography An Architect Turns Photographer
28	A Fresh View on Hamburg Modern Images of the City and the Harbor
84	Studies of Building Forms in Nature Photographs and X-rays of Shells
102	From Paris to Marseille and El Oued Urban Images and Travel Photography around 1930
158	Traveling across America with a Leica Photo Reportages from the United States
258	A Zeppelin Flight and a World Cruise Travel Impressions from the 1930s
288	The School of Seeing in Kodachrome Color Slides of Architecture, Art, and Technology
324	Appendix Biography – Writings – Photo Publications and Color Slide Series